JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
e FITNEX X51 S/N:2310




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX X51 S/N:2310

HANDLEBAR HOLDER 22X51-11

M6 SPRING WASHER o °*|

M6X15L SHCS WITHIN ROUND 8 /|
6 SPRING WASHER
6

UPRIGHT TUBE SET 26X5-C X15L SHCS WITHIN ROUND

EFT-PEDAL 9815041 | HANDLEBAR HOLDER 22X51-11

ROUND END CAP 9211016
l UBBER SLEEVE 9162157

%—RECTANGULAR CAP 9211009

RUBBER SLEEVE 9162131

HANDRAIL WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20X51-1




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX X351

M10X100L ROUND INNER HEX SCRE ‘ /
M10 ARC WASHER o ‘

M10 ARC WASHER ==
M10 ROUND LOCK NUTF——=

BACK STAND

W 10X100L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

@ M10 ARC WASHER

& —M10 ARC WASHER
e —M10 ROUND LOCK NUT

Sir—MIO WASHER
g M10X12L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW
10 WASHER

10X12L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

FRONT STAND

REAR FOOT TUBE 20CS1-B
STICKER 9441424

MADE IN TAIWAN LABEL 9440055
ARCODE LABEL
DJUSTABLE FOOT 9214015
ADJUSTABLE WASHER 8381035

MS8X45L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

MS8-918 WASHER
FRONT FOOT TUBE 20CS1-D 1

ADJUSTABLE WASHER 8381035

. H ADJUSTABLE FOOT 9214015
L’VHEEL 9213023

—STICKER 9441424

~$18 WASHER po——
M8 ROUND LOCK NUT anu




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX X351
,

STICKER 9441427

——1L OGO STICKER 9441423

:2310




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX X51 :2310

DJUSTABLE KNOB 9215020

o——MS5X6L SINKS IN HEXAGONAL SCREW

EX BOLT 8292129
N O-RING 8890086
@—ROUND CAP 8292132
LSPRING 8840054 “ M3X6L SINKS IN HEXAGONAL SCREW

%—FIXED SETS 8292081
N M

N 6-¢19 WASHER SPRING 8840052
& M6XI0L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

FIXED SETS 8292130@

ASSEMBLING CUSHION FRAME 22X5-

ROUND END CAP @ ' S0,
SCREW— &

=D Y 74 ADJUSTING SET 8250135
LEFT CRANK 8410042

M3X6L SINKS IN HEXAGONAL SCREW +

ADJUSTING SET 82501 35—@

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREWi

M4X6L ROUND CROSS SCRE
COVER 9260228
RIGHT CRANK 841004




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX X51 S/N:2310

ASSEMBLING CUSHION FRAME 22X5-1

LOCK KNOB 9260260 ; i

EAT PAD SUPPORT 26X5-F

FIXED IRON 8387142-26 &

M10 ROUND LOCK NUT @

SADDLE FRAME 26X5-B




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX X351

DRIVING BELT 9252004

®17 WAVES WASHE

L 4

M4-¢10 WASHER—=
M4X10L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW—g &

SEMICIRCLE CAP 9212064———
3/8" FLANGE NUT

BRACER 8387141
BRACER 8387140

M8-¢18 WASHER—

MS8X30L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW—

?17 S-RINGS
—(ONE-WAY) FLY WHEEL SET 9813041

—3/8"X4t NYLON LOCK NUT
RACER 8387141

/8" FLANGE NUT
SEMICIRCLE CAP 9212064

BRACER 8387140

JMSJD 18 WASHER

MS8X30L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

/8"X4t NYLON LOCK NUT

g

* & M6X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW
' @ M6 WASHER

PRING LEAF 8386129
REAK PAD 9630179




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
e FITNEX X51

M6 ROUND LOCK NUTj Ny
M6 SPRING

DRIVE WHEEL 9260229

®
® @ o
;\:@m

WASHE

RANSMISSION SHAFT 8292079

M6X15L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW&

:2310




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
e FITNEX X51 S/N:2310

»"
RECTANGULAR CAP 921106 N 7 S
S ND CAP 9212046
> %ECTANGULAR CAP 9211078

BEARING 851001 6
RECTANGULAR CAP 921107




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX X351

ESTICKER 9441426

PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20X5WS-A

:2310

HANDLEBAR HOLDER 22X51-11

=« M6 SPRING WASHER
83— M6X15L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

-10-




